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1/3 Motors 9020 From 9952 Timer via 240v Mains

Systems 5400, 5420

1

32

1

32

Individual    Central

Simultaneous
Individual

To other 

control units

23451

1 2 123

ON

2
1

3

E

L  M
a
le
 P
in
s
, 
 F
e
m
a
le
 

H
o
u
s
in
g

0
5
4
4

W
it
h
 c
li
p
 0
5
4
3

21
3

B
ro
w
n

B
lu
e

E
a
rt
h

Detachable 

Motor Tail

0562

B
la
c
k
 

P
re
–
W
ir
e
d
 

p
lu
g
 0
5
4
4

23451

1 2 123

ON

2
1

3

2
1

32
1

3

N

Next Motor

To Next 

Motor

All Off All Off
Not 

Used

Not 

Used

Max 3 Motors in 

Parallel

1

M

T

1

M

Motor Rating

0.5 A @ 230 V

1.0 A @ 115 V

5400, 5420
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Notes

Mains 240v

Dip switch

Settings

1 = OFF

2 = OFF

3 = OFF

240v Mains

Motor(s)
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Timer
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Mains Supply
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Contact Switches




